Passport Training Dates – 2016


Mill Hill 
Monday 1st February 2016 – 9am- 12.30pm (Introduction to Volunteering)
Wednesday 10th February 2016 – 9am-12.30pm (Confidentiality & Boundaries)
Wednesday 17th February 2016 – 9am – 12.30pm (Communication & Listening)
Wednesday 24th February 2016 – 9am – 12.30pm (Mentoring & Befriending)
Monday 7th March 2016 9am – 12.30pm (Introduction to Volunteering)
Wednesday 2nd March 2016 – 9am – 12.30pm (Equality & Diversity)
Wednesday 9th March 2016 – 9am – 12.30pm (Dealing with Difficult)
Wednesday 16th March 2016 – 9am – 12.30pm (Working Safely)
Wednesday 23rd March 2016 – 9am – 12.30pm (Employability)
Darwen Valley
Wednesday 6th April 2016 – 9am- 12.30pm (Introduction to Volunteering)
Wednesday 13th April 2016 – 9am-12.30pm (Confidentiality & Boundaries)
Wednesday 20th April 2016 – 9am – 12.30pm (Communication & Listening)
Wednesday 27th April 2016 – 9am – 12.30pm (Mentoring & Befriending)
Tuesday 3rd May 2016 – 9am – 12.30pm (Introduction to Volunteering)
Wednesday 4th May 2016 – 9am – 12.30pm (Equality & Diversity)
Wednesday 11th May 2016 – 9am – 12.30pm (Dealing with Difficult)
Wednesday 18th May 2016 – 9am – 12.30pm (Working Safely)
Wednesday 25th May 2016 – 9am – 12.30pm (Employability)
Boulevard Centre
Wednesday 1st June2016 – 9am- 12.30pm (Introduction to Volunteering)
Wednesday 8th June 2016 – 9am-12.30pm (Confidentiality & Boundaries)
Wednesday 15th June 2016 – 9am – 12.30pm (Communication & Listening)
Wednesday 22nd June 2016 – 9am – 12.30pm (Mentoring & Befriending)
Wednesday 29th June 2016 – 9am – 12.30pm (Equality & Diversity)
Tuesday 5th July 2016 9am – 12.30pm (Introduction to Volunteering)
Wednesday 6th July 2016 – 9am – 12.30pm (Dealing with Difficult)
Thursday 14th July2016 – 9am – 12.30pm (Working Safely)
Wednesday 20th July 2016 – 9am – 12.30pm (Employability)
Boulevard Centre
Wednesday 7th September 2016 – 9am- 12.30pm (Introduction to Volunteering)
Tuesday 13th September 2016 – 1pm-3.30pm (Confidentiality & Boundaries)
Wednesday 21st September 2016 – 9am – 12.30pm (Communication & Listening)
Tuesday 27th September 2016 – 1pm – 3.30pm (Mentoring & Befriending)
Tuesday   6th October 2016 – 9am – 12.30pm (Equality & Diversity)
Wednesday 12th October 2016 – 9am – 12.30pm (Dealing with Difficult)
Wednesday 19th October 2016 – 9am – 12.30pm (Working Safely)
[bookmark: _GoBack]Wednesday 26th October 2016 – 9am – 12.30pm (Employability)
